Scan QR Code
For More Enquiry
RG-S5310-E
Series Switches
-1-
 Product Overview
 Product Pictures
RG-S5310-E series switches are next-generation gigabit Ethernet switches launched by Ruijie Networks according to

≤ 55 W
< 75 W (non-PoE)
< 1,570 W (PoE full
load)
-6-
Hardware Specifications
RG-S5310-
24GT4XS-E
RG-S5310-
24GT4XS-P-E
RG-S5310-
48GT4XS -E
RG-S5310-
48GT4XS-P-E
Maximum output power
RG-PA70IB: 70 W
RG-PA150IB-F: 150 W
RG-PD150IB-F: 150 W
RG-PA600I-P-F: 600
W (PoE: 370 W)
RG-PD600I-P-F:
600 W (PoE: 370 W)
RG-PA1000I-P-F:
176–290 V AC, 1000
W; 90–176 V AC,
930 W (PoE: 740 W)
RG-PA70IB: 70 W
RG-PA150IB-F: 150
W
RG-PD150IB-F: 150
W
RG-PA600I-P-F: 600
W (PoE: 370 W)
RG-PD600I-P-F: 600
W (PoE: 370 W)
RG-PA1000I-P-F:
176–290 V AC, 1000
W; 90–176 V AC, 930

users. In SDN solutions, the RG-S5310-E series provide access control, visualized O&M, and other intelligent functions.
Scenario 2
The RG-S5310-E series serve as aggregation switches. They connect to indoor access switches (RG-SF29 series) and core
switches (RG-S7800C series) to build a cost-effective, high-performance, and high-bandwidth network. This network provides
1000M links to the desktop and 10G links from the aggregation layer to the core layer, so as to cope with the increasing
information of access users.
Internet
10G
40/100G
1000M
10G
1000M
-16-
Ordering Information
Model Description
RG-S5310--24GT4XS-E 24 x 10/100/1000M auto-negotiation electrical ports, 4 x 1G/10G SFP+ ports
RG-S5310-24GT4XS-P-E
24 x 10/100/1000M auto-negotiation electrical ports, 4 x 1G/10G SFP+ ports, supporting PoE and
the maximum PoE output power of 740 W.
RG-S5310-48GT4XS-E 48 x 10/100/1000M auto-negotiation electrical ports, 4 x 1G/10G SFP+ ports
RG-S5310-48GT4XS-P-E
48 x 10/100/1000M adaptive electrical ports, 4 x 1G/10G SFP+ ports, supporting PoE and the
maximum PoE output power of 1440 W
RG-PA70IB 70 W AC power module
RG-PA150IB-F 150 W AC power module
RG-PA600I-P-F 600 W AC power module, PoE power module
RG-PA1000I-P-F 1,000 W AC power module, PoE power module
RG-VXLAN-MPLS-ENTRY-LIC S5310E series, software license for VXLAN, MPLS, routing table, and ARP table
Mini-GBIC-GT 1000BASE-GT mini GBIC module
Mini-GBIC-SX-MM850 Single-port 1000BASE-SX mini GBIC module (LC)
Mini-GBIC-LX-SM1310 Single-port 1000BASE-LX mini GBIC module (LC)
Mini-GBIC-LH40-SM1310 Single-port 1000BASE-LH mini GBIC module (LC), supporting a transmission distance of 40 km
Mini-GBIC-ZX100-SM1550 1000BASE-ZX mini GBIC module, supporting a transmission distance of 100 km
XG-SFP-SR-MM850
10G LC interface module (62.5/125 μm: 33 m; 50/125 μm: 66 m; 300-meter transmission at modal
bandwidth of 2000 MHz•km), applicable to SFP+ ports
XG-SFP-LR-SM1310 10G LC interface module (1310 nm), 10 km, applicable to SFP+ ports